Purchasing Department
Madison County Board of Supervisors
146 West Center Street
Canton, Mississippi 39046

601-855-5503
hardy@madison-co.com

12 June 2018

District 1 Supervisor Sheila Jones
District 2 Supervisor Trey Baxter
District 3 Supervisor Gerald Steen
District 4 Supervisor David Bishop
District 5 Supervisor Paul Griffin

Subject: Place June 2018 Travel Card Reconciliation Report on minutes and authorize
payment of same

Dear Board Members:

Per Depariment of Finance and Administration regulations, please place the attached
Travel Card Reconciliation Report on the minutes and authorize payment of same.
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Account Number Ending [r: X000 00K XXXK 7611

CARAD SERVICES
PQ BOX 419734 .
KANSAS CITY MO G4141-5734 : %
Please Datach And Entlose Top Portion With Payment
New Balance Payment Due Date Past Duie Amount Minlmum Payment Amount Enclosed
2,376.42 08/26/18 0.00 2,378,422
. Pleage check box If maldng address changa as
g:ieg-;?;: @yabio Te: D Indicated on the back ' |
CONTROL ACCOUNT 12454

Card Services MADISON CDUNTY BOS 0105
PO Box 875852 PO BOX 608
Kansas City MD 64187-5852 CANTDN M5 39046-D688
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-Accc;unt Numbet Erding In: XX)O( XXXXS(XXX ?Sﬁ

Summary of Account Activity ' ' ' Payment informattan

Previous Balance $ 3,260.82 Statement Ciosing Date 08/01/18
Payments - 3,290.82

Other Cregits - 25.00 New Balance 2,378.42
Purchases/Dabits + 2,403.42 Minfmum Payment Due . 2,378.42
Gash Advances + 0.00 Paymeni Due Date 06/26/18
finance Charges + ‘000 Past Dua Amount 0.00
New Balance 2,378.42

Cradit Limi 20,000.90

Available Credit ) 17,621.00

An amount followad by a minus () ls a ereditor a
credit balarice, unless olherwise ndlcated,

PAYMENT ADDRESS AGCOUNT INQUIRIES AND GARD SERVICES

GCARD} SERVICES LOSY STOLEN GARBS i PC BOX 419734

PO BOX 876852 800-821-6184 KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734
KANSAS GITY, MO 64187-5852 816-843-2000 IN KANSAS CITY

Telephoring ebout billing eirors vill not preserve your dghts under federat law. See the Bllfing Rights Surﬁmary on the reverse sida,

Transaction Information _ -
1 | .

Transaclion  Posting Héferenée Purchases, Cash Advances, Payments, Credits Amont
Date Dals . Number and Adjustments slnce iast stalament m?
TOTAL JOXX XXX XKAX 7611 $9,2a0.82-
05/24 05/24  7471562HIEHM94AMM  CK PAYMENT THANKYOU  KANSAS GITY MG 3,200.82-
MADISON COQUNTY BOS
TOTAL XXXX KXXX XXXX 7579 $403.44
05/3¢ 05/31  2443106HGLAEX74DW  GNBX - HOTEL 2284356400 M3 144,48

MCC: 3561 MERCHANT Zi9: 39530
LODGING CHECH-IN DATE: 06/20/18
SALESTAX:$§ .00 TAX INCLUDED: .
05/30 06/31  2443106HGLAEX74XB  GNBX - HOTEL 2284368400 M2 144.48
MCG: 3661 MERCHANT ZIP: 39530
LODGING CHECK-IN DATE: 05/29/18
SALESTAX:$  0.00 TAX INCLUDED:
05/30 05/31  244306HELAEX7418  GNBX - HOTEL 2284365400 MS 14448
MGG: 3661 MERCHANT ZIP: 30530
LODGING CHEGK-IN DATE: 05/20/18
SALESTAX:$  0.60 TAX INCLUDED:

MADISGN COUNTY BDS
TOTAL XX HXXKX XXXX 7698  $307.70
04130 05/02  2424760GSEJAASHTT  NATGHEZ GRAND HOTEL NATGHEZ MS . 143,90

MCC: 7011  MERGHANT ZIP: 38120
LODGING CHECIC-IN DATE: 04/28/8
SALESTAX:$  0.00 TAX INCLUDED;
05/02 05/0§  2424780GGEJSXLADY  MATCHEZ GRAND HOTEL MATCHEZ MS 163,80
MGG 7011 MERGHANT ZIP: 39120
LODGING CHEGICIN DATE: 0B/01/18
SALESTAX:S  0.00 TAXINCLUDED;

MADISON GO SHERIFF 2
TOTAL XXXKX XX(0( XXXX 9047 $240,90
05/09 05/11  2443108GJLKD142QE  HOLIDAY INN LOUISVILLE LOUISVILLE KY 126,62

MGC: 3601 MERGHANT ZIF: 40209
LODGING CHECK-IN DATE; 05/08/18
SALESTAX:$ 0,00 TAX INCLUDED:
05/10 05/t3  2443106GKLKD2BESB  HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU DAYTON OH 11438
MCG: 3601 MERCHANT ZIP: 45469
LODGING CHEGK-IN DATE: 05/69/18
SALESTAX:$  0.60 TAXINCLUDED:

MADISON COUNTY BCS
TOTAL XXXX XXXKXXKK 9270 $1,306,38
0b/14 0816 2460216GPRXTHEX4K  UMITED  01625C0758681800-922-2752 TX 25.00

MCC: 3006 MERCHANT ZIP: 77002
SALESTAX:$  0.00 TAXINCLUDED: :
G515 0518 7469216GP2XTHERZ3Z  UNITED  0182805750601806-932- CREDIT 25,00-
MCC: 2000 MERCHANT ZIP: 77002
SALES TAX:§  0.00 TAX INCLUDED:

Cohlinued on next page
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Aaceunt Number Ending in: XXX XXX XXXX 7611

I Transaction Information Ceonlinued }7

Transacllon  Posting Ref Purch; , Cash Advances, Paymants, Credils Amount
Date Date Number and Adjustmenls since lasl slatement
obHY 05/21  2420010GWO3VHD4HT 81441 - JACKSON AIRPORT G JAGKSON MS £3.00
MCC: 7623 MERGHANT ZIP: 39208
SALES TAX:$ 276 TAX INGLUDED: 1
CUSTOMER CODE: P26003228
95/19 05/21  2469216GW2XAYZNPP  UNITED  0162600102406800-932-2732 TX 25.00
MGC: 3000 MERCHANT ZIP: 77002
SALESTAX;$ 0,00 TAX INCLUDED:
05/20 05/21 2469216GW2XBYNYIX GAYLORD NATIONALF/ID  868-435.7627 MD 1,278.38
MCG: 3608 MERCHANT ZIP; 20746
LODGING CHECIC-IN DATE: 05/14/18
SALES TAX:$  0.00 TAX INCLUDED: 2
CUSTCMER CODE: 000000000000C0006
Interest Charge Calculalion
Your Annual Percentags Hate {APR) Is the annuai intarest rate on your account
Annual
Currert Biling Pariod Percentage Balance Subject ta Interest
Type of Befance Rate {APR) Interest Rata Charge
Purchases 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cash Advances 0.00 0.00 0.00
Annual
Previous Bllling Paricd Percantage Balance Subjest o interest
Typs of Balancs Eate (APR} nterest Qate Chargs
Purcheses 0.00 0.00 02.00

Petiedic rates and APRs may vary, See your Cardmember Agresment for an explanation. There s a 25-tay grace period

for Purchases but not for Cash Advanses. You can avoid additional finance charges on Purchases if you pay the

New Balanca within 25 days of the Staloment Closing Dats (which may not be the same as the Payment Dus Dats). Ses

reverse side for impertant information and disclosures and, If an Annual Fes was posted abave, regarding renswals.
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TRAVEL CARD RECONCILIATION

STATEMENT CL.OSING DATE:

CARD CARD USER
BOS1 CARD
SHELTON VANCE
DANNY LEE
SHEILA JONES
BOS1 CARD TOTAL

HR CARD
NO ACTIVITY
HR CARDS TOTAL

EMA CARD
JENNIFER KINIGHT
JENNIFER KNIGHT
EMA CARD TOTAL

S0O1 CARD
NO ACTIVITY
S0O1 CARD TOTAL

802 CARD
KEVIN MOFFETT
KEVEIN MOFFETT
S02 CARD TOTAL

B0OS2 CARD
MYRTIS SIMS
MYRTIS SIMS
MYRTIS SIMS
MYRTIS SIMS
MYRTIS SIMS
BOS2 CARD TOTAL

TOTAL TO PAY

06/01118

PURPOSE

LODGING
LODGING
LODGING

LODGING
LODGING

LODGING
LODGING

BAGGAGE
BAGGAGE CREDIT
PARKING
BAGGAGE
LODGING

USE DATE VENDOR NAME

30-May-18 GNBX
30-May-18 GNBX
30-May-18 GNBX

30-Apr-18 NATCHEZ GRAND |
2-May-18 NATCHEZ GRAND |

9-May-18 HOLIDAY INN KY
10-May-18 HOLIDAY INN OH

14-May-18 UNITED
15-May-18 UNITED
19-May-18 JAX AIRPORT
19-May-18 UNITED
20-May-18 GAYLORD HOTEL

AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

$144.48 HERITAGE TRUST
$144.48 HERITAGE TRUST
$144.48 HERITAGE TRUST
$433.44

$143.90 EMA CONF
$163.80 EMA CONF
$307.70

$126.52 EXTRADITION
$114.38 EXTRADITION
$240.90

$25.00 TRAINING

-$25.00 TRAINING

$93.00 TRAINING

$25.00 TRAINING
$1,278.38 TRAINING
$1,396.38

$2,378.42



: Account Number Ending In; XXXX XXS(X HXXX ?Sfé .
CARD SERVICES

PO BOX 419734 ] ) U
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6784

Please Detach And Enclose Top Portion With Payment . 1
New Bafance Payment Dus Date Past Dus Amount Minimum Payment Amount Enclosed

0.00 08/26/18 0.00 0.00

. Ploase check box if making address change as |
'5‘:,‘;356?3;‘;? wyablo To: : [ Indicated on the back !
MADISON COUNTY BOS 12612
: MADISON COUNTY BOS 0166
Card Services
PO Box 875852 PO BOX 608
Kansas City M0 64187-5852 CANTON MS 39846-0608

120 1P TS (YR TOL L[ P LAY A Y MO 1 YT Y P TR S Y (R T TR A R B T

4?35621982007579 0000QOO oQocoood

Rocount Number Er-x-d'ingulri:.xﬁ(xx XX XXXK 7578 {

Summary of Account Activiiy Payment information .

Pravious Balance % 000 Statement Closing Date 06/01/18
Paymenls - Q.00

Other Gradits - 0.00 New Balanss ' 0,00
Purchases/Debits + 0.00 Minimum Payment Dus Q.00
Gash Advances + Q.00 Payment Due Date 08/26/18
Finance Chargss + .00 Past Due Amount Q.00
New Balance .00

Credit Limit 20,000.00

Avilable Credit 20,000.00

An smount followed by a minus () Is a credltor
credit balance. unlass othenwise indicated.

PAYMENT ADDRESS AGCOUNT INQUIRIES AND CARD SERVICES

CARD SERVICES LOST STOLEN GARDS PO BOX 419734

PO BOX 876852 800-821-5184 KANSAS GITY MO 64141-6734
KANSAS GITY, MO 64187-5862 816-843-2000 IN KANSAS CITY - '

Telephening about billing errors will net presetve your rights under fadsral law. See the Billing Rights Surmary o the reverse side.

" Transaction Information - I M - o o

Tranéaclion Posling ) Re?erence. Purchases, Cash Advancas, Payments, Gredits - Amount
Date Date | . Number and Adjusiments since fast slaternsnt . o .
05/30 05/31  2443106HELAEX74DW  GNBX - HOTEL 2284355400 MS 144,48

MCC: 8561 MERGHANT ZIP: 38530
LODGING CHEGK:-IN DATE: 05/20/18
SALES TAX:$  0.00 TAX INCLUDED: .
05/30 06/31  244310BHELAEX74XB  GNBX - HOTEL 2284355400 MS 144.48
MGG: 3861 MERCHANT ZiP: 39530
LODGING CHECI-IN DATE: 06/29/18
SALESTAX: $ 0,00 TAX INGLUDED:
05/3G 0531 2443106HBLAEX7418  GNBX - HOTEL 2284355400 MS 144,48
MGC: 3661 MERCHANT ZIP: 39630
LODGING GHECK-IN DATE: 05/20/18
SALESTAX:$  0.00 TAX INCLUDED:
06401 G&/01  000000000D0CCOMPC  TOTAL PURGHASES $433.44 . 0.0
TOTAL $43344

‘ lnlerést Gharge Galeutation
Your Anhual Percsnlage Rate (APR} Is the ennual interest rate on your account

Annual .
Currenl Billing Period Partentage Balance Subjact to. inierast
Typs of Balance ate (AP Interast Rate Charge
Purchases . 0.00 0,00 ) 0.00
Gash Advances 0.00 0.00 0.00
Annual .
Pravieus Billing Perled Pargentage Bafance Subject fo Interest
Typs of Balance Rate {APR) nistest Rate Chargs
Purghases 0.00 0.60 000

Perladic rates and APRs may vary. See your Cardmember Agreament for an sxpianation, Thare is & 25-day grace pericd
for Purchases but not for Cash Advances. You can avold addifional finance charges on Purcheases if youz pay the

New Balance within 26 days of the Slalement Closing Dats {which may not be the same as the Payment Dus Date). Ses
reverse side for impaortant information and disclosures and, if an Annual Fee was postad above, regarding renewals.,
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Hardy Crunk

From: Golden Nugget Reservations <donotreply@gnbxm.com:
Sent; Tuesday, May 29, 2018 12:14 PM

To: Hardy Crunk

Subject: Your Reservation at The Golden Nugget Biloxi

GOLDE

2
'NUGGET
g e

Dear Shelton Vance,

Thank you for choosing the Golden Nugget Biloxi! We are pleased to confirm your reservation as follows:

NAME; Shelton Vance

ARRIVAL DATE: Thursday, June 7, 2018

DEPARTURE DATE: ' Friday, June 8, 2018

ROOM DESCRIPTION; Luxury King - "
CHECK-IN TIME: 4:00 PM

CHECK-OUT TIME: 11:00 AM

- CONFIRMATION NUMBER: VRWKK

An advanced deposit in the amount of $144.48, which includes room rate and applicable room tax for the
first night has been charged to the credit card provided.

If you are interested in upgrading to one of our Terrace or Junior Suite rooms and would like to find out if
you qualify for any special discounts or wish to hear about other options, please email
bxreservations@gnbxm.com and include your existing confirmation number, or click on the photo of your
room choice below.

Terrace Room Junior Suite




Hardy Crunk

From; Golden Nugget Reservations <donotreply@gnbxm.com>
Sent: ' Tuesday, May 29, 2018 12:14 PM

To: Hardy Crunk

Subject: Your Reservation at The Golden Nugget Biloxi

GOLDEN

| NUGGET

WBILOXT

Dear Danny Lee,

Thank you for choosing the Golden Nugget Biloxi! We are pleased to confirm your reservation as follows:

NAME: Danny Lee

ARRIVAL DATE: Thursday, June 7, 2018
DEPARTURE DATE: ' Friday, June 8, 2018
ROOM DESCRIPTION: Luxury King
CHECK-IN TIME: 4:00 PM
CHECK-OUT TIME: 11:00 AM

CONFIRMATION NUMBER: NVWDQ

An advanced deposit in the amount of $144.48, which includes room rate and applicable room tax for the
first night has been charged to the credit card provided.

If you are interested in upgrading to one of our Terrace or Juniior Suite rooms and would like to find out if
you qualify for any special discounts or wish to hear about other options, please email
bxreservations@egnbxm.com and include your existing confirmation number, or click on the photo of your
room choice below.

Terrace Room Junior Suite




Hardy Crunk

From: Golden Nugget Reservations <donotreply@gnbxm.com>
Sent; ‘ Tuesday, May 29, 2018 12:14 PM

To: Hardy Crunk

Subject: Your Reservation at The Golden Nugget Biloxi

' GOLDEN
G

GET

Dear Sheila Jones,

Thank you for choosing the Golden Nugget Biloxil We are pleased to confirm your reservation as follows:

NAME: Sheila Jones ,
ARRIVAL DATE: Thursday, June 7, 2018
DEPARTURE DATE: Friday, June 8, 2018

" ROOM DESCRIPTION: Luxury King
CHECK-IN TIME: 4:00 PM
CHECK-OUT TIME: 11:00 AM

CONFIRMATION NUMBER: QKSXJ

An advanced deposit in the amount of $144.48, which includes room rate and applicable room tax for the
first night has been charged to the credit card provided.

If you are interested in upgrading to one of our Terrace or Junior Suite rooms and would like to find out if
you qualify for any special discounts or wish to hear about other options, please email
bxreservations@gnbxm.com and include your existing confirmation number, or click on the photo of your
room choice below,

I v
Terrace Room Junior Suite
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Account Number Ending in: XXXXV)(XXXIIEXX 7595

4

CARD SERVICES 5
PO BOX 419734 . . ‘
KANSAS CITY MO 84141-6734 %
Ploase Delach And Enclose Top Pertion With Paymsnt
New Balancs Payment Due Dela Pasl Due Amaount Minknum Payment Amount Enclosed
0.00 0B/26/15 .00 0,00
. Please chack box If making address ¢hangs as
elts Shock Payable To: £ fncloated on tha bak |
MADISON COUNTY BOS 17513
Card Services MADISON COUNTY BOS Dig6
PO Box 875852 PD BOX G008 )
Kansas City MO 641B7-5852 CANTON M3 39046-0608
e ledb eyt ot Py PP Relisteshaelape bty Wes g g 0 0]
4715621981007595 000GAGC 0O0ODOCGO
Agoolinl Namber Ending In JICKK XK X00K 7595
Summeary of Account Activity Payiment Informatich .
Previous Bafance $ 0.00 Statement Closing Date 0B/01/18
Payments . 0.00
Oter Credits - Q.90 New Balance 0.00
Purchases/Debils + 000 Minimum Payment Due 0.00
Cash Advances + 0.00 Payment Due Dale 06/2618
Finange Gharges + [e2e] Past Due Amount 0.00
New Balance S 000 -
Credit Limit . 5,000.00
Avaliable Credit 6,000.00
Anamount folfowed by a minus (-) Is a sredit or a
credlt balance, unless othanwise indicated.
PAYMENT ALDRESS - ACCOUNT INQUIRIES AND CARD SERVIGES
GARD SERVICES LOST STOLEN GARDS PO BOX 419734
FO BOX B76862 800-821-5184 KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734
KANSAS CITY, MO 84187-6852 816-843-2000 IN KANSAS CITY

Telaphonlng about biling erore will not presarve your fghts under federat law. See the Billing Righls Summary on the revarse side. .

“'ransaction informatian

Transaction Poéllng Relerance Purchases, Gash Advanaes, Payments, Cradils

Date Dale . Number ahd Adjusnents sinca last staternent. . Amount.
04430 05/02  P424760GOEJAASBTT  NATCHEZ GRAND HOTEL NATGREZ MS 143.80

MCG: 701% MERCHANT Zi#F: 39120
LCDGING CHECK-IN DATE; c4/29/18
SALESTAXN: 3 090 TAX INCLUDED:
05102 05/09  2424760QQEJIXLRD? NATCHEZ GRAND HOTEL  NATCHEZ - MS : 163,80
MGG: 7011 MERCHANT ZiP: 39120
LODGING CHEGICG-IN DATE: 05/01/18
SALESTAX:S 000 TAXINGLUDED:
0601 G601 000000DC0COCCOMPC  TOTAL PURCHASES $307.70 .ot
TOTAL $307.7¢

fnterest Charge Calculation
Your Annial Perceniage Rate [APR) Is the annual interest rate on your account

Annual . :
Currant Bifling Period Percontage Balance Subject e Interast
Typs of Balance Rale (ARR} Interest Agte Charga
Purchases 0.00 C.00 0.00
Cash Advances 000 000 0,00
Annual
Previous Billing Period Perzeniage Balance Subject to interast
Type of Balance Rato (APR) ] ntersst Aate ) Charge
Purchases 0,06 0.00 - 0.00

Perlodie rates and APRs may vary. See your Cardmember Agresment for an explanation. Thare s a.25-day grace period
for Purchases but not for Cash Advances. You can avoid additionat finance charges on Purchases if you pay the

New Balance within 25 days of the Statement Closing Dete (Which may not bs the same as tha Payment Dus Deta). Ses
reverse side for important information and disclosures and, if ar Annual Fes was posted above, regarding renswals.

5942 4803 HVH 0p1 7 1 18D&01 D PAGE 1 of 1 14 S5B5BO0 2140 #4918 TIRIY




Check-out receipt

5 “??‘“i Natchez Grand Hotel and Suites

@/ (ﬁ.“ 5#2" » 111 Broadway Stresl Name: Jennifer Carpenter
5 = Naichez, MS, USA 39120 Check-in: Wednesday May 2, 2018
el ) Check-out: Friday May 4, 2018

Confirmation#: 17674189
Invoice numbsar: - 180222
Invoice date:  05/04/2018

Unit assignment: 414

GHAND YD

Attn: Jennifer Carpenter

Emergency Services Administrative Professicnals {}
Po Box 608

Canion MS 39046

United States

Date Description of services Cost(USD)
05/02/2018 | Unit 414: King Junior Suite - Emergency Services Administrative 128.00
Professionals {(jb}
05/02/2018 | Value Package 9.95
05/03/2018 | Unit 414; King Junior Suite - Emergency Services Administrative 129,00
Profassionals (jb)
05/03/2018 | Value Package 9.95
Sub-total 277.90
State 18.06
Oce Tax 4.00
Cily 7.74
Total : 307.70
VISA: Apr 30, 2018 « JOUKK XXX XXXX 7685 143.90
VISA: May 2, 2018 = XXXX XXXX XXXX 7695 163.80
Amount owing {USD) 0.00

Safaty deposht boxes are avallable for derosit of valuables, The Nalchez Grand Hotal cannot be respansible for valuables not
deposited. Rates do not Include appilcable sales, cccupaticy, or other taxes. At check-in, we will require a credit card but at check out

ou may pay with cash, | agree that my Ilabiutg for this bilf Is not waived and agres to be held personally llable in the event thal the
ndicated persan, company, or assoclation fails to pay the full amount of these charges. | agree io depari accommedatlons by 11:00
AM on the date Indicated above. $260 fee will be applied for smoking in our guesl rooms, Additionally, there will be a $260 fee for
unauthorized pets, The hote! also enforces an early departure fae of one night room and tax,

Customer signature:

Tek 801-446-9904 Web: Natchoz.com Printed: 0871202018
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Account Numbsr Ending In: XXO0 XXXX XXX 9047

CARD.SERVICES
PC BOX 419734 .
KANSAS CITY MO 64141-6734 M
Pleass Detash And Enclose Top Partion With Payment 7 i
New Balance Payment Dua Date Pasgl Due Amount Minimumn Payment Ameaunt Enclosed
Q.00 08/26/18 0,60 3.00 ot ! $
. Piease chack box if making address chenga as .
aks ook Peyable Tor D ndicatad on e back S j
MADISON CO SHERIFF 2 12514
Card Services MADISON COUNTY BDS o106
PO Box 875852 PO BOX 608
Kansas City MO 64187-5852 CANTON M5 3906G6-0608

l"'“'!"l“'I‘I'IE'Ih'I"I""I]llIll||Il'""m"plﬂ“il'i IIII!II"[I]IIII!ilIllll]l"ll’l!!lI!l”II“IIl'[“[ll“llll"!lll

4715LE3968100%047 Q000000 COOOOUO

Account Number Ending In: KHRK KHKK XXXX 2047

Summary of Account Activity : s * Payment Infermation

Previous Balance ] .00 Statement Closing Date ’ 08/01/18
Payments - 0.00 .

Other Credits - 0,00 New Balance 0,00
Purchases/Debits + 0.00 Minimum Payment Dus 0.00
GCash Advances + 0.00 Payment Dus Date 08/26/18
Finence Charges + 0.00 Past Due Amount 0.00
New Balance - 0.00 —

Cradit Limit 10,000.00

Available Gredit 10,000.00

An amotn followed by a minus () Is acreditor &
oredit balanoe, unless ctherwise indloated.

PAYMENT ADDRESS ACCCUNY INGUIRIES AND CARD SERVIGES

CARD SERVICES LOST STOLEN CARDS PO BOX 419734
PO BOX 875862 800-821-5184 KANBAS GITY MO 84141-6734
KANSAS CITY, MO 64187-6862 816-843-2600 IN KANSAS CITY

Telephoning about billhg errors will nat preserva your rights under federal law. Sea the Bilfing Righls Summary on: the reverse skds.

Transaction Information

. Transaction  Pesting Referencé Purchases, Gash Advancas, Paymenis, Gredilsu Amount
Date .. . Date : Number -and- Adjustments slnee last statement Mol
05/02 0511 2443108GJKD142QE  HOLIDAY INN LOGISVILLE LOUSVELE KY 126.52

MCO: 3801 MERCHANT ZIP: 40209
LODGING CHECK-IN DATE: 05/0818
SALESTAX:$  0.00 TAX INCLUDED: :
e5/10 G513 2443106GKLKD2BESB  HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUDAYTON - OH 114,38
: MGC: 3601 MERCHANT ZIP: 4645¢
LODGING GHECK-IN DATE: 05/08/18
SALESTAX:$  0.00 TAXINCLUDED:
0641 Q601 000006000C00COMPC TOTAL PURGCHASES $240.90 000
TOTAL 524000

Interest Charge Calculation
‘Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual Interest rate on your account

. Annual
Current Billing Period Percantage Batance Subject lo Interest
Type of Balancs . Rate (APR) Interest Rate Charga
Purchases 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gash Advances 0.00 0.00 0.00

Annuat
Pravious Biling Perlod Parcentage Balance Subject to Interast
Tvps of Balance Rate (APR) interest Rate Charge
Purchases . 0.00 0.00 0.00

Periodic rates ang APRs may vary, See your Cardmember Agreemsnt for an explanation. Thers Is a 25-day-grace petiod
for Purchases but not for Cash Advances. You can avold addifional finance charges on Purchases If you pay the

New Balance within 25 days of the Statement Glosing Date {which may not be the sams as the Payment Due Daie). Sea
reverse side for important information and disclosures and, §f an Annual Fes was posted abovs, ragarding renewals,
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05-09-18
Kevin Moffett Folio No. Room No. 424
118 Harrington Dr A/R Number Arrival 05-08-18
l(japtt:jnSMS 39046 Group Code Departure 05-09-18
nited States Company © Madison County Sherriff Conf.No. : 64023408
Membership No. : Rate Code : IGCOR
Invoice No, Page No. 1of §
Date Description Charges Credits
05-08-18  *Accommodation 109.00
05-08-18 State Tax - Room 6.54
05-08-18  Occupancy Tax 0.62
05-08-18 State Translent Room Tax 1.09
08-08-18 Metro Tax 9.27
05-09-18 Visa 126.52
Total 126.52 126.52
Balance 0.00

Your credit card we have on file brings your account balance to 0.00. Please call the front
desk when you are departing. Thank you.
| have recsived the goods and / or services in the amount shown heron. | agree that my liablity for this bill Is not waived and agree to be held

personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or assoclate fails {o pay for any part or the full amount of these charges. if
a credit card charge, | further agree o perform the obligations set forth in the carcdholder's agreement with the issuer,

Owned by Holel Louisville LP Operated by Schulle Hospitalily Group, Inc.
Holiday Inn Louisville Airport/Fair Expo Center
447 Farmington Avenue, Louisville, KY 40209
Telephone: (502) 637-4500 Fax: (502) 634-1900




48 05-09-18
Kevin Moffett Folio No. Room Nao. 219
118 Harrington Drive AR Number Arrival 05-09-18
gaptc&nsms 38046 Group Code Departure 05-10-18
nited States Company : Madison County Sheriff Canf. No. 65982279
Membership No. Rate Code : IMGOV
Invoice No. Page No. 1 of1
Date Bescription Charges Credits
05-09-18  *Accomenodation 101.00
056-08-18  Siate Tax - 7.25% 7.32
05-09-18  Occupancy Tax - 3% 3.03
05-09-18 Local Tax- 3% 3.03
05-09-18 Visa 114.38
Total 114.38 114.38
Balance 0.00

Guest Signature:

| have received the goods and / or services in the amount shown heran, | agree that my liablity for this bill is not waived and agree to be held
personally able in the event that the indicated person, company, or associate fails te pay for any part or the full amount of these charges. ¥
a credit card charge, 1 further agree to perform the obligations setl forth in the cardholder's agreement with the issuer,

Holiday Inn Express & Suiles Dayton South
Primary Dayton Inkeepers, LLC dba
7701 Washington Village Drive
Dayton, OH 45459




Account Number Enrding [n: 30000 XXKKK XXKK 9270

CARD SERVICES
PO BOX 419734 :
KANSAS CITY MO 54141-6734 %
Please Detach And Enclose Top Portion With Payment
New Balanca PaymentDue Date  Past Due Amaunt Mintmum Payment Amount Encloged
0.00 08126418 0.00 0.00 ‘:‘
. ’ Pleasa check box if making address change as
gﬂ:r?gi‘:;is ayable To: |:| Indicated on the back )
MADISON COUNTY BOS 12525
Card Services MADISON COUNTY BOS o106
PD Box B75852 : - PO BOX 6508
Kansas City M0 64187-5852 CANTON M5 39046-0608
e ELLAY [P FCLETT L AL s e e T B U (R BTR R T T T G T R TR [T
4?15L21981999270 0OGODO0 0OO0OODB
. - Acsount Numbsr Ending i, XXKX XXXX XXX 9270 Zoe
Sumrnary of Account Activity Payment inforenation
Pravious Bafange % 0.00 Siatament Closing Date 08/0118
Payments ‘ - 0.00 ’
Other Credits - 0.00 New Balance | 0.00
Purchases/Ceblls + 0.00 Minimum Payment Due - o.co
Gash Advances + 0.00 Payment Dus Date 05/26/18
Finance Gharges + 0.00 Past Bus Amount ©.00
New Balance ’ 0.00
Credit Limit £0,000,00
Avaiiablo Credit 20,000,00
An amount followed by a minus () s acreditor e
sredit balanca, unless ofharwids indicatad,
PAYMENT ADDRESS AGCOUNT INQUIRIES AND CARD SERVICES
GARD SERVICES LOST STOLEN GARDS PO BOX 419734
PO BOX 876852 80C-821-5184 KANSAS CITY MC 64141-6734
KANSAS CITY, MO 64187-5852 816-843-2000 IN KANSAS CITY

Teleghoning ebout blling errers will not preserve your dghté undar faderal law. See tha Blling Rights Sumrhary on the raverse slde.

" Transaction Information

Transaction - Posilng Reietence ‘ Purchases, Gash Advances, Paymen.l's, Crediis Amouit )
Dala Data Number and Adjustinents sihea last statement . .
05/14 0516 2460216GP2XTHAXEK UNITED  01862605758681800-932-2732 TX 25.00

MGG: 3000 MERCHANT ZIP: 77002
SALES TAX:$  0.00 TAXINCLUDED:
081156 0B85 7469216GP2XTHEBZS  UNITED  0162608758621800-032.2732 TX 26.00-
. ' MCG: 3000 MERGCHANT ZIP: 77002
SALESTAX:$ 000 TAX INCLUDED:
05/19 05/21  2429910GWO03VHO4H1 91441 - JACKSON AIRPCRT GJACKSON  MS 93.60
MCC: 7623 MERCHANT ZIP: 29208 E
SALESTAX:$ 270 TAXINCLUDED: {
CUSTOMER GODE; P26003228
Q612 CE/21  24BD216GW2XAYZNPP UNITED  0162800102406800-932-2732 TX 26,00
MGC: 3000 MERCHANT ZIP; 77002
SALES TAX:$  0.00 TAXINGLUDED: ’
Q5120 05/21  2460216GW2XBVNY1K QGAYLORD NATIONALF/C  B66-435-7627 MD 1.278.38
MGC: 3608 MERCHANT ZIP: 20746
LODAING CHECK-IN DATE: 065/1418
SALESTAX:$  0.00 TAXINCLUDED: 2
CUSTOMER CODE: 04¢03000000000000

JH ] 06/01 000000000000COMPC  TCTAL PLURCHASES 81,421,328 .00
TOTAL RETURANS $26.00
TOTAL $1.306.98

- ‘Interest Charge Gélt:l._lléllioh
Your Annual Percerlege Rate (APR) Is the annual interest rate on your account

Annual
Current Billing Perlod Parcentage Balance Subjest to “Interest
Type of Balance . Rate {APB) nterest Rate Chargs
Purchaeses ’ Q.00 0.00 0.00
Cash Advances 0.00 0.00 0.00
Annual
Previeus Bifling Parlod Parcentags Balance Subjact to Interest
Type of Balance Rate {APR} nterest Rate Chargs
Purchases | 200 Q.00 0.00

Perledlc rates and APRs may vary. See your Cardmember Agresment for en explanation. Therais a 25-day grage period
for Purchases but not for Gash Advances, You can avold additional finance charges on Purchases if you pay the

New Balance within 25 days of the Statement Closing Date (which may not be the same as the Paymant Due Dale). Ses
reverse side for Important information and disclosures and, if an Annual Fes was posted abovs, regarding renewals.

5942 0003 HVH ool 7 1 1BDED1 D PAGE 1 of 1 10 5580 2100 L9318 17875




U NITED % , CUSTbMER REFUND RECEIPT

ISS. AGENT ID: TL/PLACE OF ISSUE: JAN

REG LOG: GUSTOMER NAME: - ORIG-DEST: DATE: -+ DOGUMENT NUMBER:
B18NE4 SIMS/MYRTISL - "JAN-DCA 14MAY18 = 0162609758681 6

i
REASDN: ~ QUANTITY: PRIGE: TOTAL:
‘REFUND — FIRST CHEGKED BAG ‘ 1 -25.00 -25.00

TOTAL: -UsD25.00

Do not expase to excessive heat or direct sunlight.

TIGKET TOTAL: —USD25 .00

REFUND TVPE: % iy
. . LL EMBER ¥
VIXXXXXXXKXXXXQZT!D} )%\'(F)l(A IANGE M d

PRINTED IN L84 BY MAGNETIC TICKET AND LABEL CORP., DALLAS, TX  CSMS57  AEV. 1112




Jackson—-Meaedgar Wiley
Evers Intermational
Alrport Parking )
CASHIER 103
RECEIPT 83656
PERSONELIL : 13
TRANSACTION:: 53804
SHNR : O1 111 Q032774
IM: 14.05_ 18 0%:37
P.AT: 19.05.18 14:21
HOURLY TICKET
FEE : 93. 00 UsSD
PAID: ° 93,00 UsSD

Sale
Amount: 93.00 UsD

Cardholder copy
Date: 05/19/18 19:47
Term ID: QO012320
Card Tvpe: VS

PAN XXXXUHXXXHRXKDZTO
Entry Tyvpe: Swipe
Recy Ref: 00012320%00
Trans RefT: 53804

Auth Code: 19544
Result: OO0 '

APPROVED

Signature verified

BT 8:-44

Above  amount
includes sales tax.
Thank you for vour
business,
Please Drive Safely!




Do not expose to excessive heat or direct sunlight.

UNITED ]

FAEV, 11752

| SIMS/MYRTISL
| ¥XNOT VALID FOR¥X
. ¥KTRANSPORTATIONX¥

| DCA UA TAH UA JAN
f
|
|

1 FIRST CHECKED BAG 25.00

uUsD 25.00

PHINTED (N US4, 8Y MAGNETIC TICKET AND LABEL CORP., DALLAS, TX  CSMS57

PASSENGER RECEIPT 10F 1
“ 19MAY18 Us
EV/D15379 /

PSGR TICKET 01623893024644

B18NE4

VIXKXXKRKKKKKKI2P0/ KAXK/ 019070

1 016 2600102406 0

EXCESS BAGGAGE
TICKET

THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT
FOR CONDITIONS OF
CONTRAGCT - SEE
PASSENGER TICKET AND
BAGGAGE CHECK

NOT VALID FOR TRAVEL

i
|
| ASTAR ALLIANCE MEMBER ¥}
i




fi{-@
GAYLORD |
HOTFELS GAYLORD NATIONAL HOTEL GUEST FOLIO
12311 SIMS/MYRTIS 254.00 05/19/18 05:49 5319 12747
ROOM C NAME RATE DEPART TIME ACCT# GROUP
T2 ATTENDEE 05/14/18 17:03
TYPE ADDRESS . ARRIVE TIME
248 « 20745
VSXXXXXKXXKAARNI270 .
ESS::I( ADDRESS PAYMENT RWD#:
[ DATE ] REFERENCES | CHARGES | CREDITS | BALANCESDUE |
05/09 ADVDP-CA GL" 328 ’ 28972 ‘
. FROM: APA/DEPO
05/14 GP ROOM 7020, 1 254.00
05/14 STATETAX 7020, 1 . 15.24
05/14 OCC TAX 7020, % 7.78
05/14 LOCALTAX 7020, 1 2.70
05114 RSRT FEE RESORT F 5.00
05/14 SALESTX RESORT F .90
05/15 GP ROOM 12311,1 254.00
05/15 STATETAX 12311.1 15.24
05/15 TAX 12311,1 7.78
05/15 LOGALTAX 12311, 1 12.70
05/15 RSRT FEE RESORTF 5.00
05/15 SALESTX RESORT F .90
05/16 GP RCOM 12311, 1 254.00
05/16 STATETAX 123111 16.24
05/16 C TAX 12311.1 17.78
05/16 LOCALTAX 12311, 1 12.70
05/16 RSRT FEE RESORT F 18.00
05/16 SALESTX RESORT F .90
0517 GP ROOM 12311, 1 254.00
05/17 STATETAX 1 1 15.24
05117 OCC TAX 12311, 1 7.78
0517 LOCAETAX 12311, 1 12.70
0517 RSRT FEE R RTF 5.00
0517 SALESTX RESORTF .90
05/18 GP ROOM 12311, 1 254.00
05/18 STATETAX 12311, 4 15.24
05/18 C T4 12311, 1 7.78
05/18 LOCALTAX 12311, 1 2.70
05/18 RSRT FEE RESORT F 5.00 P
05/18 SALESTX RESORTF .90
0519 CCARD-VS : 1278.38
PAYMENT RECEIVED BY: VISA HIKHAXXAXAKXI270 00
See our "Privacy & Cookie Statement” on Marriott.com
- GAYLORD NATIONAL HOTEL
; 201 WATERFRONT ST
NATIONAL HARBOR, MD 20745 :
GAYLORD PH# 301-965-2000 FAX# 301-065-2039
HOTELS®
This statement is your only recelpt, You have agroed to pay in cash or by approved personal check of lo aulhorize us 1o charge your credit card for all amounts chargad to you. The amounls shown in the credi column opposite any credil card
entcy In [he referance column above wil be charged fo the cradit carg number set forlh above. (The eredit card carnpany will bifl in the usual manner} If for any reaso the credit card corpany does not make payment on this account, you will
owe us such amecunt. f you are disec! billsd, in the event payment Is nol made within 25 days after check-out, you wil owe us interest from lhe check-out date or any unpald amount at the rate of 1.5% per montfs (ANNUAL RATE 18%). of the
maximurs allowed by tavs, plus Ihe reasonable cost of colledlion, including attormsy fees. .
Signalure X




